Page 1 of 3
Enhanced Bullet Flood BF Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
4
0
0
0

000K
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
110635 BF25-NARROWLENS BULLET FLOOD 25W NARROW LENS
110637 BF25VISOR-B BULLET FLOOD 25W VISOR, BRONZE
110638 BF25VISOR-W BULLET FLOOD 25W VISOR, WHITE
101679 TR2.37BZ TENNON REDUCER, 2-3/8” OD TO 1/2” THREAD, BRONZE
(SLIPFITTER APPLICATIONS)
105551 MTGCOVER DIE CAST ALUMINUM MOUNTING COVER WITH 3X 1/2” THREADED
CONDUIT HOLES, BRONZE WITH DARK FINISH HARDWARE
104352 GROUNDSTAKE
21” BLACK PVC GROUND STAKE WITH BRONZE DIE CAST CAP,
GROUND STABILIZERS BARS AND HARDWARE TO MOUNT
JUNCTION BOX, WHICH ALLOWS ADDING AN EXTERNAL
PHOTOCELL
104350 JBOXB-4TH
JUNCTION BOX WITH 4 1/2” CONDUIT HOLES TOP COVER.
PROVIDES MOUNTING FOR FLAT SURFACES AND ADDING
EXTERNAL PC
(PC-120277EXT)
Specifications BF25UW-WCS[ALL OPTIONS]
Power Consumption (W) 9W 16W 25W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 1,180 - 1,300lm 2,090-2,320lm 3,060-3,320lm
Efficacy (lm/w) 131-145lm/w
CRI ≥80